Widows Sons Masonic Riders Association of the State of Georgia

Application for Membership – XII Brothers Chapter

Last Name:				
First Name:				
M.I.:				
Address:				
City:				
State:Zip:Zip:				
Main Phone: ()				
Cell Phone: ()				
Email:				
Emergency Contact:				
Emergency Phone :()				
Health Insurance Provider:				
I am applying for: Full Membership [] Associate Membership [] Supporter [] Affiliate [] Are you currently a Mason in good standing of a Blue Lodge recognized by the Grand Lodge of				
Georgia				
Yes [] No [] Degree: Master Mason [] Fellowcraft [] Entered Apprentice [] Past Master []				
Lodge Name: Lodge Number: City/State:				
Membership in other Appendant Bodies:				
If you are not a Mason, do you intend to petition for Masonic membership? Yes [] No []				
Do you have a valid motorcycle license? Yes [] No [] Expires:				
Do you have valid motorcycle insurance? Yes [] No [] Expires:				

Motorcycle:	Year:	 Make:	
iviotorcycle:	rear:	 wake:	

Please list any and all other Motorcycle Associations or Organizations you belong to:

(NOTE: ALL Associations and Organizations that you are affiliated with will be examined and investigated for legality and morality of it's activities. XII Brothers and the Widows Sons MMRA is not a club, MC, or any other form of a 1%'er organization nor are we associated with such. If it is discovered at any future date that a known association between you and the before mentioned, will be viewed as a breach of this agreement and grounds for expulsion from the Chapter.)

- We are Master Masons FIRST and LAST and will conduct ourselves accordingly -

Other Interests or Hobbies:

I promise and swear that the above information is true to the best of my knowledge. I further swear that I am currently a Master Mason (Required for Full membership)in good standing in a regularly constituted Lodge of Freemasons recognized by the Grand Lodge of the state in which I reside, or I intend to consider petitioning a Lodge for membership (Required for associate membership). Furthermore, I am applying for membership in the Widows Sons of my own free will and accord. I understand and fully accept that my membership may be suspended at any time should the information I have submitted prove to be untruthful or should I violate any of the By-Laws of my Chapter. The decision of the President of the Chapter shall be binding. I further attest that I have read and fully understand the disclaimer at the bottom of this application.

Applicant Signature: _____

Printed Name: _____

Date of Application: _____

Recommended By / Sponsor: _____

Disclaimer:

The Widows Sons are an independent group of Internationally based Master Masons who ride motorcycles and have organized to perform the laudable undertaking of aiding and assisting the Widows of Master Masons, to support our Blue Lodges, to promote Freemasonry in the world of motorcycling, to promote motorcycling in the world of Freemasonry, and to support the charities of the Widows Sons International Motorcycle Association. All views and opinions of the Widows Sons International Motorcycle Association are solely those of the Widows Sons. Although the Widows Sons do not speak for, nor intend to act as representatives of any Grand Lodges, Symbolic Lodges, affiliate bodies of Freemasonry, or Freemasonry in general. As members of the Widows Sons Masonic Riders Association, we shall set a good example of Freemasons, and never bring dishonor to the Association, Freemasonry or ourselves in general. This includes but is not limited to public intoxication at any event and/or while wearing your vest. We pledge that we will support our fellow Widows Sons regardless of race, creed, color, or national origin, and will never knowingly bring reproach upon a fellow member of the Association. We pledge to combat any forces, which would seek to undermine or bring reproach on the Widows Sons Masonic Riders Association or its members, and we shall always strive to bring respect and dignity to the Widows Sons Masonic Riders Association.

It is the pledge of each Georgia member to conduct himself, when wearing any Widows Sons patch, insignia or logo, in a legal, dignified and respectful manner in compliance with the bylaws of the Most Worshipful Grand Lodge of Free and Accepted Masons of the State of Georgia and the blue lodge in which he is a member.

Upon accepting an elected or appointed office every member pledges to rule and guide the association or chapter with due and equal regularity in the best interest of the Widows Sons Masonic Riders Association of Georgia and to base all decisions on the betterment or improvement of the Widows Sons Masonic Riders Association. Petition for XII Brothers Chapter

Lodge membership verified by:_____

Petition read on: _____

Membership: Approved [] Denied [] on: ______